
THE SIMPSON FAMILY 

(= the Simpsons) 
 

I Complète la présentation de la famille Simpson que fait Lisa avec les mots suivants : aunt - uncle - 

grandmother - grandfather - father - mother - brother - sister - family 

 

         
 

Hello, my name is Lisa Simpson. This my ……………….. Bart. This is my …………….. Maggie. 

 

         
 

This is my …………. Homer. This is my …………….. Marge. This is my ……………… Abraham. 

         
 

This is my ……………… Penelope. This is my ……………. Herb. This is my ………….. Selma. 

 

They are my ………………. ! 

 

II Traduis en français les mots anglais du tableau suivant : 

 

English French 

The son  

The daughter  

The grandson  

The grand daughter  

The husband  

The wife  

The nephew  

The niece  

 


